Student Success and Engagement Leadership

Minnesota State University, Mankato
April 2024



Interim VP Brenda Flannery

Student Success Initiatives and Effectiveness Director Hollie Stanley

1.0 MSUAASF

President
Edward Inch

Interim Vice President for
Student Success and
Engagement
Brenda Flannery



Executive Assistant

Vacant 1.0 AFSCME

University Advising Center, Assistant Director

Todd Hayden
1.0 MSUAASF

Education Advising, Student Advising Director

Tracy Stokes-Hernandez
1.0 MSUAASF

Allied Health Advising, Student Advising Director

Lindsay Henderson 1.0 MSUAASF

Science, Engineering and Technology Advising, Student Advising Director

Ken Adams 1.0 MSUAASF

University Advising Director

Sara Granberg-Rademacker
1.0 MSUAASF

University Advising, Assistant Director

Vacant 1.0 MSUAASF

Nursing Advising, Student Advising Director

Kasi Johnson 1.0 MSUAASF

Business Advising, Student Advising Director

Linda Meidl 1.0 MSUAASF

Humanities & Social Science Advising, Student Advising Director

Sara Hausladen 1.0 MSUAASF

Student Success Director

Amy Staloch 1.0 MSUAASF

Student Success Services Assistant

Director

Jill Fischer
1.0 MSUAASF

Student Success Services Assistant Director

Tessa Delaney
1.0 MSUAASF